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Camp. Ital. MX Expert Rider Fermc

Ordinato per num pilota

Num. Pos.
16 12
39 30
48 22
56 38
72 9
110 39
114 20
137 3
139 41
154 4
179 16
181 24
217 11
275 23
277 10
289 26
309 36
312 40
323 37
326 34
331 32
337 6
362 1
420 21
429 17
473 7
475 2
626 19
666 8
676 27
692 14
715 28
723 43
744 25
777 42
808 15
818 5
870 13
884 35
912 31
924 18
927 33
971 29
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Pilota

ZENERE Michael
LOFFI Giorgio A.
LOVERA Dimitri
MAROLA Davide
CROCINI Senio
PARADISI Fortunato C.
FILIPPI Angelo
BERNARDOTTO Mattia
ZITTI Elia

DI MASCIA Michael

DI ROSARIO Andrea
STRAFILE Cesare P.
PIGNOCCHI Marco
PASI Marco

ZANINI Alessandro
POLLO Luca
ZAPPIETRO Samuele A.
PRIMOZIC Samie
SANTORO Eustasio
PELLEGRINI Alessandro
SALLICATI Corrado
CERONE Niccolo
MERLI Gian C.
TIMOSSI Nicola
PALERMO Manuel
ROMANIELLO Francesco
SAVANT ROS Gabriele
PAGLIARANI Giovanni
BARBIANI Samuele
PASQUALI David
PAVESI Alberto
ARZILLI Alessandro
LAERA Francesco
FIORENTINO Marco
TORTORA Alex

IORI Giacomo

DI MARZIO Riccardo
BARSIOLA Andrea
FIDELFO Damiano D.
DE FAVERI Alvise
ZANETTI Tommaso
GUALTIERI Leonardo
BARBIERI Giacomo

ARIOLA R

Classe Categ. Team
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
MX2 Rid MX2
Tot. Partenti:
Esposto ore: 15:43
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Elenco partenti (43)

Fermo, sabato 11 maggio 2024
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Moto
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Fantic
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Fantic
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM

KTM
GasGas
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
GasGas
Fantic
Fantic
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Suzuki
Husqgvarna
Honda
Suzuki
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

Husqgvarna
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Transp .
21212
21231
25198
25139
21203
21191
21194
25173
21239
21190
21219
25153
25105
25192
25118
25109
21196
25131
21210
25130
21235
25129
25196
25155
21243
25108
25199
25140
21234
25212
25213
25117
25159
25174
21237
21213
25122
25154
25134
25136
25137
21236
25172
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